Trial Final Scores

Intermediate
Handler
1 Breck Hunsaker
2 Jim Zollman
3 Breck Hunsaker
4 Dale Peterson
5 Jim Zollman
6 Debbie Leach
7 DarlaJohnson
8 DarlaJohnson
9 Jack Leach
10 Carol Gerkin
11 Debbie Leach
12 Carol Gerkin
13 Breck Hunsaker
14 Jack Leach

Friday, September 22, 2017

Dog

MISR Cinco
ZBC Iceman
Sue

Dot

Pistol Pete
Two

GE Texas
J1 Alvin
Buzz

Cash

Dee

Minzy
Mindy

Tab

Ham it up at the Fair

Total Points

135
135
130
130
120
120
115
100
65
30
25
20
15
15

Finish Time

5.17
5.28
3.45
4.20
4.31
5.23
5.00
6.50
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

8/4/2017

Tie Time

0.13
0.34
0.31
0.50
0.27
0.12
1.09
0.13
0.20
1.25
0.57
0.40
3.17
2.25

Trial Points

420
320
220
120
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Ham it up at the Fair

Trial Final Scores 8/4/2017
Novice

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points

1 Cindy Coleman Mern 120 5.59 0.18 300
2 Jody Hendricks Dotti 105 8.00 1.00 200
3 Ty Thackery Jesse 45 8.00 0.54 100
4 Kim Jacobs Unicorn Pete 25 8.00 2.40 0
5 Mandi Post RP Jack 25 8.00 1.37 0
6 Scott Loree Baxter 25 8.00 0.38 0
7 Scott Loree Ruby 20 8.00 5.38 0
8 Kim Jacobs Bug 20 8.00 3.01 0
9  Shirly Shold Trixie 20 8.00 2.26 0
10 Heather Adkins Dime 0 8.00 5.30 0

Friday, September 22, 2017



Trial Final Scores

Nursery

Handler

Brian Abingdon
Brian Abingdon
Kim Jacobs

Kim Jacobs
Darla Johnson

Cindy Coleman
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Jim Zollman

Friday, September 22, 2017

Dog

Tater

Ty

Unicorn Pete
Bug

J1 Alvin
Mern

Savage Sam

Ham it up at the Fair

Total Points

130
85
65
30
25
21
10

Finish Time
6.18
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

8/4/2017
Tie Time Trial Points
0.19 210
0.35 110
0.28 10
2.03 0
1.26 0
3.19 0
6.17 0



Ham it up at the Fair

Trial Final Scores 8/4/2017
Open

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Randal Walker Satus Brute 35 8.00 2.44 150
2 Brian Abingdon Wallie 30 8.00 0.34 50
3 Brian Abingdon Reika 30 8.00 0.40
4 Randal Walker Status Brick 0 8.00 0.49
5 Brian Abingdon Raisin 0 8.00 3.04

Friday, September 22, 2017
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